Order a picnic to enjoy in our beautiful gardens!

| 5% surcharge applies
to food and drink on

public holidays

On arrival at the cellar door, order from this list (or pre-order by email). All foods are retail portions (individually
packaged) & provided in a basket with timber board/s, cutlery & plates for you to layout and enjoy.
Clearly circle each item you would like, then hand your order with our cellar door staff.
Your picnic basket will be ready for collection within 10-20 minutes of ordering (our staff will give you an estimate).
Please return all boards, glasses etc in the basket to the cellar door. Gluten free, dairy free & vegan items available.

Picnic foods and wines that are unfinished may be taken home - paper bags available..

Only food and drink purchased from our cellar door may be consumed in our gardens.

No tree climbing, ball games or dogs are allowed in the main garden area. Lawn games are available from the cellar door.

Children must be supervised by an adult at all times - there are ponds throughout the garden

Stone & Crow Nightwalker

(cow's milk washed rind) | Yarra Valley | 180g
Stone & Crow Gus

(triple cream cow's milk) | Yarra Valley | 200g
Yarra Valley Dairy Gentle Goat | 120g

Yarra Valley Dairy Persian Fetta (marinated)| 2/5g jar

Shadows of Blue | Tarago River, Gippsland | 95¢
Vintage Cheddar | Vic | 125g
Pyengana Cheddar | Tasmania | 150g

allGF, DF, V

Tomato & red capsicum relish | 260g jar

Bread & butter cucumber pickles | 320g jar

Posh pickled onion | Sliced | 320g jar

Caramelised quince & fig jam | 320g jar

Beetroot and orange relish | 260g jar

Fig & pear mostarda | 170g jar

Mr Wilkinson's piccalilli (spiced pickled veg) | 300g
(excellent for vegan platters)

Chocolate coated almonds (milk OR dark) |5
Milk chocolate with honeycomb
Rocky Road Bites (incredibly delicious!)

Dark chocolate espresso or Gingerbread friends

NAME:

PHONE:

NO. OF PEOPLE:
TIME:

12
15
15
15
12
10
15

20

20
|4
18
|4
13
22

All GF, DF
Free range ham | 150g 12
Plain Salami (free range) 100g 12
Chilli Salami (free range) 100g 12
Locally hot-smoked salmon fillet 10-18

All meats are sliced | Smoked salmon comes as a chunk

vegan, dairy and gluten free

Capsicum salsa (hint of chilli) V 10
Beetroot & almond (hint of horseradish) V 10
Hommous V 10

Bread (mini loaf)

Sourdough snaps (crunchy baguette crisps)
Ricci's Bikkies | Pita Crisps

Water thins

Gluten free crackers

o M O O M

Mount Zero mixed olives | 300g 12
Nuts (250g) | walnuts or honey cashews 10
Potato chips | sea salt 7

PLEASE NOTE:
Our gardens close at 4:45pm (we close at 5pm)

Please RETURN EVERYTHING TO THE CELLAR

DOOR no later than 4:45pm for cleaning

DRINK ORDER:



