KELLYBROOK PICNIC BASKET LIST

Order a picnic to enjoy in our beautiful gardens!

15% surcharge applies to food and drink on public holidays

HOW DOES IT WORK?

On arrival at the cellar door, order from this list (or pre-order by email). All foods are retail portions (individually packaged) & provided in a basket with timber board/s, cutlery & plates for you to layout and enjoy. Clearly <u>circle</u> each item you would like, then hand your order with our cellar door staff. Your picnic basket will be ready for collection within 10-20 minutes of ordering (our staff will give you an estimate).

Please <u>return</u> all boards, glasses etc in the basket to the cellar door. Gluten free, dairy free & vegan items available.

Picnic foods and wines that are unfinished may be taken home - paper bags available..

Only food and drink purchased from our cellar door may be consumed in our gardens.

No tree climbing, ball games or dogs are allowed in the main garden area. Lawn games are available from the cellar door. Children must be supervised by an adult <u>at all times</u> - there are ponds throughout the garden

YARRA VALLEY AND OTHER VIC/TAS CHEESES

Stone & Crow Nightwalker	
(cow's milk washed rind) Yarra Valley 180g	20
Stone & Crow Gus	
(triple cream cow's milk) Yarra Valley 200g	20
Yarra Valley Dairy Gentle Goat 120g	14
Yarra Valley Dairy Persian Fetta (marinated) 275g jar	18
Shadows of Blue Tarago River, Gippsland 95g	14
Vintage Cheddar Vic 125g	13
Pyengana Cheddar Tasmania 150g	22

CUNLIFFE & WATERS PRESERVES | made in the Yarra Valley all GF, DF, V

Tomato & red capsicum relish 260g jar	12
Bread & butter cucumber pickles 320g jar	15
Posh pickled onion Sliced 320g jar	15
Caramelised quince & fig jam 320g jar	15
Beetroot and orange relish 260g jar	12
Fig & pear mostarda 170g jar	10
Mr Wilkinson's piccalilli (spiced pickled veg) 300g	15
(excellent for vegan platters)	

MINISTRY OF CHOCOLATE

Chocolate coated almonds (milk OR dark) 15 Milk chocolate with honeycomb Rocky Road Bites (incredibly delicious!)

DENCH BAKERS BISCUITS | \$10

Dark chocolate espresso or Gingerbread friends

NAME: PHONE: NO. OF PEOPLE: TIME:

CHARCUTERIE & SMOKED FISHAll GF, DFFree range ham | 150g12Plain Salami (free range) 100g12Chilli Salami (free range) 100g12Locally hot-smoked salmon fillet10-18

All meats are sliced | Smoked salmon comes as a chunk

DIPS (tub) vegan, dairy and gluten free	
Capsicum salsa (hint of chilli) V	10
Beetroot & almond (hint of horseradish) V	10
Hommous V	10

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Bread (mini loaf)	4
Sourdough snaps (crunchy baguette crisps)	8
Ricci's Bikkies Pita Crisps	8
Water thins	4
Gluten free crackers	6
Mount Zero mixed olives 300g	12
Nuts (250g) walnuts or honey cashews	10
Potato chips sea salt	7

PLEASE NOTE:

Our gardens close at 4:45pm (we close at 5pm) Please RETURN EVERYTHING TO THE CELLAR DOOR no later than 4:45pm for cleaning

DRINK ORDER:

